

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH, AT NAGPUR.**

FIRST APPEAL NO.655 OF 2012

(Vidarbha Irrigation Development Corporation ..vs.. Natthu s/o Dholuji @ Doliram Dhulse and others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

CORAM : Z.A. HAQ, J.

DATED : 03-03-2015

If the appellant fails to satisfy the office within four weeks by filing appropriate application or pursis that the amount has been deposited, the interim order granted by this Court shall stand vacated.

JUDGE

pma