

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO.655 OF 2012

V.I.D.C. Thr. Its Exe. Engineer, Bhandara
-vs-
Natthu s/o Dholuji @ Doliram Dhulse & Ors.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Shri J. B. Kasat, Advocate for appellant.

CORAM : A.S.CHANDURKAR, J.
DATE : October 13, 2015

Printing dispensed with. The appellant to file
paper-book within period of six months from today.

JUDGE